Weber Ji¢in City Run

2022-05-21 Ji€in
DM6 [start d1]

start ~ 14:50:44 | 2016 and younger | registered: 15

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
(4)  3/Kluci
5 5/kluci
6  6/kluci
7 7/Kluci
8  8/kluci
9  9/kluci
10  10/kluc
11 11/kluci
12 12/kluci
13 13/kluci
14 14/kluci
15 15/kluci
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
202
203
237
243
206
205
201
223
234
204
265
250
233
266
224

name
DOMINIK FORMAN
MIKULAS KAZDA
VILEM SUCHARDA
TADEAS ZOUBEK
LUBOR VANEK
JOSEF SVOBODA
RICHARD RUDOLF COGAN
ANTONIN SOLC
TOMAS HAKEN
KRYSTOF KUCERA
OLIVER PATERA
KRYSTOF PUS
DAVID HAKEN
JANEK K.
FILIP VAGNER

2025-05-03 16:33:38 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019

team
TATA, MAMA A DVOJCATA
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
T) NOVA PAKA
LIBEREC
JIGIN
WEBER TEAM
PIRATI+STAN
DETENICE
JICIN
JICIN
PRAHA
STUDENEC
JICIN
PRAHA 9
SPORTCENTRUM JICIN
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